
Deer Park Elementary Classroom Google Meet Codes 
` 

 Teacher name Google Meets Code/Nickname 

Brittany McWilliams mcwilliams1 

Shelby Andresen Andresen1 

Susan Greenberg greenberg1 

Amanda McKinney amckinney2second 

Stefanie Davis sdavisgrade2 

Tonya Agurs tagursgrade2 

Kimberly Daugherty daugherty3 

Laura Lloyd lloyd3 

Megan Walsh swauger3 

Julie Fortier / Zimmerman zimmerman4 

Kevin Tapley ktapley 

Kimberlee Wyndham Wyndham 

Asia Washington Washington5 

Elizabeth Piet epiet 

Karin Carter kcarter5 

Lee Pollak pollakmath 

Janet Gooch / Moore goochk 

Linda Cierlitsky cierlitskyk 

Sherri Sweren swerenk 

Kirsten Chalk kchalkmusic 

Kathy Kaneda kanedainstruments 

Marta Biddinger mbiddinger2art 

Luke Hubbard lhubbardpe 

Keishauna Banks kbankslibrary 

Jill Silverman, SLP jsilverman6slp 

Desiree Gomez gomez1 

Anita Thurston thurston1 

Christen Green cgreen10amprek 

Christen Green cgreen10pmprek 

Sabrina Mangrum smangrumsped 

Lisa Klein lklein4 

Diane Gaskin dgaskin1 

Andrea Justis ajustis1 

Tonya Singleton tsingleton1 

Gloria Pulley gpulley1 


